List of Holidays 2021-2022

March

29" Holi

April

2nd Good Friday

13" Vaisakhi

14" Dr.B.R Ambedkar(Birthday)

21" Ram Navami

25 Mahavir Jayanti

May

14" Id ‘ul-fitr’

June

14" Martyrdom Sh. Guru Arjun Dev Ji

21% Eid-Ul Zuha (Bakrid)

25" Kabir jayanti

August

15" Independence day

21% /22" Raksha bandhan

30" Janam Ashtami

September

1% First Prakash Purab of Guru Granth Sahib Ji
October

2" Gandhi jayanti

7" Agarsain jayanti

15 Dussehra

20" Valmiki Ji jayanti

QY Karva Chouth

November

4" Diwali

5th Vishawakarma day

19" Guru Nanak Ji jayanti

December

g" martyrdom day Sri Guru Teg Bahadur Ji
25% Christmas Day

January (2022

9t Shri Guru Gobind Singh jayanti

14" Makar Sankranti

26" Republic day

Frbruary

16™ Ravidass Jayanti

28" Maha Shivratri

March

18" Holi

Special Events of the Year

Month April

02-04-2021 Good Friday

07-04-2021 World Health day (Special Assembly)
13-04-2021 Baisakhi, Jallianwala Bagh Massacre Day (Special Assembly)
14-04-2021 Ambedkar jayanti (Special Assembly)
18-04-2021 World Heritage Day (Special Assembly) \
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sunday

00-04-2021
2304 2021
Month

01052021
01052021
13.05 2021
08052021

second Saturday

Earth day (Special Assermbly)

Books day (Special Assembly)

May

International worker day (Special Assembly)
Investiture Ceremony (5aturday)

Press Freedom + International Energy day (Special /5
International Red cross day (Special Assermbly)

13-05-2021 to 19-05-2021

First periodic Starts

15-05-2021
22-05-2021
24-05-2021
25-05-2021
27-05-2021
29-05-2021
31-05-2021

Month
18-07-2021
Sunday
26-07-2021
28-072021
29-05-2021
Month
06-08-2021
09-08-2021
14-08-2021

lind Saturday

15-08-2021
Sunday
22-08-2021
Sunday
28-05-2021
30-08-2021
Month
05-09-2021

International family day (Special Assembly)
International Biodiversity day (Special Assembly)
Common Wealth day (Special Assembly)

Trip of 1-111

Trip of IV-X
United nations Peace Keepers day (Special Assembly)

Say No to Tabacco day & PTM
PTM + Parents to judge poster and slogan
Say No to Tobacco

July
Mandela day (Special Assembly)

Kargil (Victory) day (Special Assembly)
nature Conservation day (Special Assembly)
Tiger day (Special Assembly)

August
Hiroshima day Holiday (Special Assembly)

Quit Indian day (Special Assembly)
(Special Assembly)

Independence day (Celebrate )

Raksha bandhan

Tribute to “Sir” (Special Assembly)
Krishna janamashtmi

September
Teacher’s day Celebration

07-09-2021 to 19-09-2021
Half Yearly Examinations

08-09-2021
14-09-2021
16-09-2021
21-09-2021

Month
01-10-2021
09-10-2021
0“-10-2021
09-10-2021
lind Saturday

World Literacy day

Hindi day & World First Aid day

World Ozone day (Special Assembly)
International day of Peace (Special Assembly)

October
International day for Elders (Special Assembly)
Gandhi jayanti

PTM

Post Office day (Special Assembly)

sermbly)



11-10-2021
14-10-2021
15-10-2021
16-10-2021
20-10-2021
24-102021
Sunday
30-10-2021

Month
04-11-2021to
07-11-2021
07-11-2021
08-11-2021
10-11-2021
11-11-2021
13-11-2021
lind Saturday
19-11-2021

Month
01-12-2021

Girl child day (Special Assembly + Skit)
World Sight day (Special Assembly)
Dussehra

World Food day (Special Assembly + Skit)
valmiki Jayanti

United nation day (Special Assembly)

National Umty Day

National Integration day

Indira Gandhi Assassination day
November

Diwali break

World Cancer Awareness Day

School Reopen

World Science day (Class Exhibition)
National Education day (Special Assembly)
Children day Celebration

Guru nanak Dev jayanti and
National Integration day
December

AIDS day (Special Assembly)

01-12-2021 To 07-12-2021 Periodic -3

02-12-2021
03-12-2021
07-12-2021
10-12-2021
11-12-2021
lind Saturday
14-12-2021
22-12-2021
23-12-2021
Sunday
24-12-2021
25-11-2021

Month

06-01-2021
13-01-2022
14-01-2022
19-01-2022
26-01-2022
Month

05-02-2022
16-02-2022
24-02-2022
28-02-2022
Month

18-03-2022
24-03-2022

Pollution day (Special Assembly)
world Disability day (Special Assembly)
Armed Force day (Special Assembly)
Human Rights day (Special Assembly)
Unicef day (Special Assembly)

World Energy Conservation day (Special Assembly)

Maths Day
Kisan diwas (Farmer day)

Christmas Celebration
Winter Break

January
School Re-Opens

Lohri celebration

makar sankranti Holiday

Shri Guru Gobind singh jayanti
Republic day (Special Assembly)
February

Basant Panchami

Ravi Das jayanti (Special Assembly)
Final Exam Commences

Maha shivratri

March

Holi

Purposed date for new Session



\ Auclfland Public Schoo|
cademic Planner (2021-2022)

S
chool Re-Open 25" March

1% Periodic 13" May- 19" May

PTM 29" May

Summer Vacation 1% June - 4" July

School Re-Open 5% July

Half Yearly (P-2) 7' September - 19" September
PTM 4*" October 2022

Diwali Break 4" October 2022

School Re-Open 8'" October

3" periodic 1%t December — 7" December

Christmas Break 24" December - 5" January 2022

Final Exams 25t February — 11" March 2022

25" March 2022
28th March 2022-2023 (New session)

g\/ M v

PTM
Re-Open School
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